1. Rennen

Platz
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. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Platz
Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Fahrer
Felix Flecken
Alexandra Merkel
Marvin Beer
Stefan Dieudonné
Jan-David Huttenberger
Esref Su
Axel Dolderer
Zoltan Pal
Luca Stirnkorb
Philipp Seeburger
Verdad Springer
Konstantin Kistner
Rebecca Burger
Christina Hatwagner
Romeo Kihn

Marius-Finn Hatwagner

Schnellste Rennrunde

Punkte Differenz Beste Zeit Extra Punkte
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00:46,270
00:46,527
00:46,790
00:47,018
00:46,688
00:46,724
00:47,266
00:47,627
00:48,391
00:47,761
00:48,088
00:48,211
00:50,420
00:54,386
00:58,157
00:56,845

Schnellste Rennrunde 00:46,270

0,5

+0,5 Punkte



2. Rennen

Platz
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. Platz
. Platz

Fahrer
Alexandra Merkel
Stefan Dieudonné
Jan-David Huttenberger
Felix Flecken
Marvin Beer
Esref Su
Zoltan Pal
Axel Dolderer
Philipp Seeburger
Luca Stirnkorb
Konstantin Kistner
Verdad Springer
Rebecca Burger
Romeo Kihn
Christina Hatwagner

Marius-Finn Hatwagner

Schnellste Rennrunde

Punkte Differenz Beste Zeit Extra Punkte
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00:45,574
00:46,037
00:46,104
00:45,978
00:46,089
00:46,566
00:46,516
00:46,970
00:47,225
00:48,097
00:47,902
00:47,951
00:49,830
00:52,743
00:52,551
00:54,604

Schnellste Rennrunde 00:45,574

0,5

+0,5 Punkte



3. Rennen

Platz
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. Platz
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Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Fahrer

Marvin Beer

Jan-David Huttenberger

Alexandra Merkel
Felix Flecken
Esref Su

Stefan Dieudonné
Zoltan Pal

Axel Dolderer
Verdad Springer
Philipp Seeburger
Luca Stirnkorb
Konstantin Kistner
Rebecca Burger
Marius-Finn Hatwagner
Romeo Kihn

Christina Hatwagner

Schnellste Rennrunde

Punkte Differenz
16
15
14,5
13
12
11
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Beste Zeit Extra Punkte

00:45,738
00:45,742
00:45,731
00:45,776
00:45,891
00:46,362
00:46,975
00:47,236
00:47,010
00:47,131
00:47,993
00:48,367
00:49,471
00:51,205
00:52,012
00:54,255

Schnellste Rennrunde 00:45,731

0,5

+0,5 Punkte



Tabelle1 Gesamtwertung
Platz

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Fahrer
Alexandra Merkel
Felix Flecken
Marvin Beer
Jan-David Huttenberger
Stefan Dieudonné
Esref Su
Zoltan Pal
Axel Dolderer
Philipp Seeburger
Luca Stirnkorb
Verdad Springer
Konstantin Kistner
Rebecca Burger
Romeo Kihn
Christina Hatwagner

Marius-Finn Hatwagner

Punkte Beste Zeit

46
425
42
41
39
34
29
28
22
21
19
16
12
7
6
5

00:45,574
00:45,776
00:45,738
00:45,742
00:46,037
00:45,891
00:46,516
00:46,970
00:47,131
00:47,993
00:47,010
00:47,902
00:49,471
00:52,012
00:52,551
00:51,205



